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
a small dlnlmr room. *12.,vx> 
with small down and $11,600 
nuh to loan.

Business Fixer Upper
Good aa Is but room for lota 
more development. Shows good 
monthly return now. $6000 will 
handle.

3 Bedroom, A-l zone. $10 MO 
a Bedroom, A-l zone, $10,000

Rental, bachelor apartment. 
Stove and refrigerator. Close

' TIARA
* REALTY *
1227 CRENSHAW

FA 8-2510

LOVELY 3 BEDROOM home 
wall to wall carpets In 1 v 
Ing room and dining area 
dishwasher, disposal, fencei 
yard, double garage. $16,600

NKAT 'N CLEAN 2 bedroom 
homo on large lot. Ilnrdwooc 
floors, carpeting, disposal 
dlnlmr room, service porch 
sidewalks and curbs. $16,900.

ONLY $14.950. 2 bedroom and 
convertible, den, newly re­ 
decorated, patio, fruit trees 
Near schools.

Woodward
REAL ESTATE 

FR 4-2772

LOMITA
Well located 2 bedroom. Car- 
letliiR mid custom drapes 
irouh'hout. See Its many fea­ 

tures and appreciate the price 
of $18,600 with $4600 down.

Excellent location. 3 bed­ 
room and den, situated on 
97x170' H-2 lot. Fireplace, scp- 
nrato dining room, utove. re­ 
frigerator, garbage disposal. 
Try as low as $2000 Gown. 
Full price $18,600.

Irene Baker
REALTOR 

122^ Crriiphaw Blvd.. Torr.mce

FA 8-7706
Seller Going East 

$1500 Down 
3 Bedroom   2 Bath

G.I. resale near Bishop Mont­ 
gomery Catholic. High School. 
Private bath for master bed­ 
room. Wall to wull carpeting 
& drapes, patio, large view lot.

Tom Mauri FR 6-7941
AND ASSOCIATES 

4907 TORRANCE BLVD., 
TORRANUE

BY OWNER -  Duplex, 2 bed­ 
rooms each. Near hlcb school, 
Redondo. $19,600. FR 6-38S3.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

Older But Nice
2 doll houses on olio lot. 
Lovely 2 bedroom home with 
bright spacious kitchen for 
owner, plus rental. Sellers 
have bought another house 
must sell. Only $14.000 full 
price. Submit on terms.

FR 6-7941
4 Units for Sale

237 No. Mcyler St., San Fedro. 
Oo on Western Avo. south to 
1st St. In San Pcdro and turn 
east 8 blocks. Apartment B 
will show Full price only 
$16.950. Will accept us low 
as $2600 down. 
Day PL S2588  PL 7-6949 Eve.

4 UNITS
23% NET INCOME. No gim­ 
mick. 1 bedroom each, nil 
largu rooms. Each has dining 
iire-n and breakfast area, laun­ 
dry room. In good rental urea.

FR 6-8739
& 4 Units-Riviera ft

3 bedroom, pallo. Near bench. 
KXCELLKNT INVESTMENT 

DA ti-7:M.'l-KTONK Kit 6-6696_

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

Owner Will 
Sacrifice

Ifls 3 unit, 6 years young 
for $26. COO with $6000 down. 
Each unit has private en- 
c oscd patio, excellent rental 
area. No vacancy factor. Good 
return on Investment. Will 
consider trado on small home.

DONSKER REALTY 
FR 9-5401

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 114

6 B10DROOMS on 214 acres, 
Lancaster. $12.600 or trade 
for local property. Ed Booth, 
FR 6-0833.

3 BEAUTIFUL homes, to trade 
or sell, in rhoonlx, Arizona. 
I'a 1 lifter 6:110. DA. :i-U6KI!.

HEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

if Cash tor Equity -if 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc. 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

cas i, or help you reduce 
your payments with u new 
loan. Call 

HOII HATCHER 
FA 8-926? or 8P 8-3803
 R1VATK party Interested In 
huylntf a two or three bedroom 
home. Will pity cash. Please 
w 'lie Box 191, Torranct Her- 
a < .

NKV.n 
a on ;i HUDKOOM HOME.

WILL VAY t'ASU. 
CALL AlfTKIl 6. 

O.S. U-3294

  Rental*
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
*VWV>*\*WWWWVSi*«A^*VWV~w*

IIOOM apartment furnished, 
113 week. Sleeping rooms 19. 
mmtlv* mul linen included. 
Eureka Hotel. 1728 Abalone. 
KA H-B763

0 APARTMENTS
Furnished 12(

ARTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHEC 
$45 and Up 

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm 
epts. Carports, newly r» 
decorated Inside and out 
Adjoining schools anc 
playgrounds. 5 miles frorr 
Naval Base. Children wel 
corned.
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st, TE. 4-727E 
******

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

Garage, oak floors, furnace 
and shower. One. story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa- 
clous lawns. 

JO-SANIJUA GARDEN COURT 
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502

LOMITA. $«j. Clean 1 bedroom 
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